
NO. COMPANY NAME CSD REGISTRATION REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

1 Tshiamo Keone (Pty) Ltd MAAA0050178 Thandi Hillie anele@tshiamokeone.co.za 072 539 8031

2 DotBlack Projex MAAA0288337 Khuliso Mufumadi kmufumadi@dotblack.co.za 081 894 9868

3 Future Soft MAAA0521594 Sonja Labuschagne sonja@futuresoft.co.za 074 743 6348

4 Ubuntu Networking (Pty) Ltd MAAA0337982 Prof Tshabalala proftshabalala@ubunet.co.za 072 448 0300

5 Itthynk Smart Solutions MAAA0159195 Jeffrey Ledwabla jeffrey@itthynk.co.za 081 705 1685

6 DNN Technologies MAAA0427440 Kutlwano Ngobeni jabulile@dnntech.co.za 060 559 4597

7 KTMS Design Technologies and Consulting MAAA0626721 Tonny Khumalo sales@ktms.co.za 079 511 0828

8 MIMSHACK Royal Heritage (Pty) Ltd MAAA0142752 Joyline Josamu rutendo@theheritage.co.za 065 930 8587

9 Afrocentric IP MAAA0030447 Ntombizodwa Mashologu Amui ntombizodwa.mashologu@afrocentricip.co.za 082 604 3204

10 Edulas Group (Pty) Ltd MAAA0142683 Luthando Makinza luthando@motherwellyouth.org

11 N1 Consulting MAAA0412943 Prian Naicker ian@N1consulting.co.za 072 412 6838

12
Phahama Supply and Projects MAAA1012653 Bokamoso Mbungi

bokamoso.mbungi@gmail.com 0768552440

13
New Dawn Technologies (Pty) Ltd MAAA0100173 Elijah Mahlangu

mphom@ndt.co.za 082 342 6847

14
Maleho Consulting Pty) Ltd MAAA0053547 Justice Tshablala

justtshabalala@gmail.com 082 976 1149

15
BlackWorx MAAA0415024 Karabo Sefanyetso

ksefanyetso@blackworx.co.za 079 013 7510

16
Galeboe Holdings t/a Galeboe Professional Services MAAA0097837 Gosiame Mkuchane

kerih@m2td.co.za 081 259 2486

17
ETS Innovations MAAA0508955 Shane Turner

shane.tuner@ets.group

18
Liquid Telecommunications MAAA0002119 Pollyanna Lawrence

pollyanna.lawrence@liquidtelecom.co.za

NO. COMPANY NAME CSD REGISTRATION REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

1 Ikasi Solutions MAAA0817886 Justine Slabbert jaiyana.r@ikasisolutions.co.za 011 743 3001

2 Vukani IT Consulting MAAA0101668 Sandile Mhlungu anotidaishe@vukileitconsulting.co.za

3 Blue Networks and Infrastructure MAAA0783728 Inge Jonck inge.jonck@bniglobal.co.za 082 573 0899

4 Mantella IT Support Services MAAA0035280 Germaine Brinkhuis rebekahp@mantellait.co.za 021 552 6857

5 Asiphe Bond (Pty) Ltd MAAA0085793 Morena Ntsika info@asiphe.co.za 084 818 5431

6 Muntumi Technology (Pty) Ltd MAAA0547895 Richard Kagaba faithm@muntumi.com

7 Mohato Projects (Pty) Ltd MAAA0155071 Sonto Nzama sonto@mohatoprojects.co.za

8 Palmerton Catridges MAAA0000180 Leondra Beyers leondra.simba@palmertoncatridges.co.za 062 484 8998

9 Teleclink (Pty) Ltd MAAA0032694 Mothusi Botselo geanette@tele-link.com 074 489 8751

10 MNT Group MAAA0034729 Oswin Lottering oswin.lottering@mtn.com 083 222 1954

11 BGK Properties and Projects MAAA0922395 Busisiwe Khoza busiekhoza191@gmail.com 067 236 8549

12 Ciber Information International (S.A) MAAA0088678 Lindo Mdlopane lindo@ciber.co.za 083 708 1086

13 Tlou Technologies & Consultants MAAA0021510 Thuso Motloung matrine@tlou.co.za 083 486 2170

14 Simunye Brothers cc MAAA0671787 Jimmy Maponya simunye.services@gmail.com 083 346 1024

15 Sehadimane Trading and Projects MAAA0027811 Edgar Seloane sehadimanetrd@gmail.com 082 505 4738

16 Baraka IT Solutions MAAA0060894 Johann De Meyer demeyerj@barka.co.za 082 763 2112

17 Rudzani Muvari MAAA0188280 Rudzani Muvari josephvheani@gmail.com

18 Mgwambani Security and Projects MAAA0052055 Thomas Mathebula mathebulamashako@gmail.com 083 400 7423

NO. COMPANY NAME CSD REGISTRATION REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

1 Brevirite (Pty) Ltd MAAA0038725 Dennis Magagane info@breviritec.co.za

2 Peo Information MAAA008897 Kedibone Ramatlhape sales@peoit.co.za 011 312 8504

3 PTA Bloed Enterprise MAAA0448179 Michael Makgale makgale@ptabloed.co.za

4 Lucian Holdings (Pty) Ltd MAAA094111 Seroka Lucia serokalucia23@gmail.com 083 748 9177

5 Real-Solutions MAAA0017636 Faith Mboweni faith@real-solutions.co.za

6 Andysan Trading and Projects MAAA0396109 Andile Sani andysan10@yahoo 079 982 9969

DATE: 24 JULY 2020

TIME: 09:00 - 10:00

BRIEFING SESSIONS
BID NUMBER: RTMC BID 02/2020/21
DESCRIPTION: APPOINTMENT OF IT PANEL FOR A PERIOD OF FIVE (5) YEARS

TIME: 10:15 - 11:15

TIME: 11:30 - 12:30



7 Angaza Holdings t/a Angaza IT Solutions MAAA0151501 Kefentse Mompei kefentse@angaza.co.za

8 Phandu Communications MAAA0141513 Takalani Sahvase takalanis@phandu.co.za 083 627 1278

9 5G Solutions MAAA0343187 Thabiso Telekoa telekoat@gmail.com

11 Real Intelligent Solutions MAAA0017636 Kwazi Yende faith@real-solutions.co.za 072 492 7457

12 Sizwe IT Group MAAA0003117 Dominic Kekana dominic.kekana@sizwegroup.co.za 083 349 2968

13 Introstat (Pty) Ltd MAAA0021475 Peter Mahlangu julians@introstat.co.za 082 723 1123

14 Vusalabs (Pty) Ltd MAAA0805629 Muelelwa Ramukhuba khuliso@vusalabs.co.za 078 603 8879

15 Mmela Investment Holdings (Pty) Ltd MAAA0158296 Bontle Ramatsetse brama@villagetech.co.za

16 Setsibi IT Support Services (Pty) Ltd MAAA0494358 Tshepo Boshielo boshielo.c@gmail.com

17 Odirile IT Holdings MAAA0055092 Ofentse Modise omodise@odirile.co.za 076 558 9758

18 Letheric Solutions (Pty) Ltd MAAA0031119 Eric Tau eric.tau@lethericsolutions.co.za

19 Tintsakhevia Technologies and Projects MAAA0035094 Moses Mahlangu sydwell@tintsakhevia.co.za

20 BHR BES (Pty) Ltd MAAA0179043 Ronald Rens beverly@kmfs.co.za

NO. COMPANY NAME CSD REGISTRATION REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

1 Basani IT Solutions MAAA0038716 Miles Mamwemi nthabiseng@basaniconsulting.co.za

1 Brilliant MAAA0213643 Sanele Nkosi mpeleng@brilliantel.co.za 081 032 2687

2 Kakanyo Business Solution (Pty) Ltd MAAA0162755 Alfred Rodolo lebo@kakanyo.co.za 079 535 0119

3 TVS Group MAAA0005886 Sehowa Thoka sehowa.thoka@hotmail.com

4 Fintech Training and Consultancy MAAA0092605 Neo Mokhathi neo@mahlasediit.com 082 524 9801

5 AOLC On-line (Pty) Ltd MAAA164732 Jacques Vorster jvorster@aolc.co.za 087 550 0555

6 Amasiko Trading Enterprise cc. MAAA0153415 Sipho Maloka sipho@amasiko.co.za 081 722 4420

7 Modiko Technologies cc. MAAA0002823 Riaan Levern Rai riaan@modiko.co.za 083 380 5593

8 Sparcx (Pty) Ltd MAAA0882511 Dr Gert van Wyk info@spar.cx 072 342 7037

9 A1 System (Pty) Ltd MAAA0437210 Risenga Mboweni risenga@a1systems.co.za 083 421 5576

10 Telcolink (Pty) Ltd MAAA0032694 Sanele Maposa sanele@telco-link.com

11 Nambiti Technologies (Pty) Ltd MAAA0016364 Marcel Paul zelna@nambiti.co.za 082 4082562

12 Akhanya IT Innovations MAAA0002286 Gilbert Makinana gilbert@akhanya.co.za 079 077 1591

13 NEK Integrated (Pty) Ltd MAAA0461113 Kenneth More ken.m@nekgroup.co.za 083 288 2155

14 Choose Shai Business Trading MAAA0752801 Tshepiso Shai ntateshai@gmail.com

15 Simplytech Proffessional Services MAAA0832890 Comfort Maja comfort@simplytech.co.za

16 Thasitha Technologies MAAA0012204 Anele Mlambo anele@thasitha.co.za

17 Senty Group MAAA0828138 Humbelani Nengovhela humbelanin@yahoo.com 079 962 4030

18 Rifumo Empowerment Holding (Pty) Ltd MAAA0177879 S'fiso Nhlabathi zinhle@rifumoholdings.co.za 083 432 1029

19 SADC Empower (Pty) Ltd MAAA0722104 Wesley Ramsamy amantha@sadc-group.com

20 Tactile Technologies (Pty) Ltd MAAA0162313 Anthony Shumba anthony@tactiletechnologies.com

NO. COMPANY NAME CSD REGISTRATION REPRESENTATIVE EMAIL ADDRESS CONTACT NUMBER

1 Muthanyi Engineering MAAA0155476 FT Muthivha tmuthivha@muthanyitech.co.za

2 Dunga Intervention and Developer Pty MAAA0853901 Innocent Mathonsi innocent.mathonsi@gmail.com

3 Oracle Corporation MAAA0094612 Butiki Shabangu butiki.shabangu@oracle.com 071 313 6853

4 Isha Information Systems MAAA0146763 Vicky Manenzhe vicky@ishainfo.co.za 082 882 0053

5 KMN Digital Services MAAA0015062 Khutso Makwela khutso@kmndigital.co.za 082 449 9395

6 Tpmohlominyana (Pty) Ltd MAAA0868427 Tumi Matlhare tefomohlomonyane@gmail.com 060 672 3599

7 Altech Card Solutions MAAA0058282 Buhle Twala buhleT@acs.altech.co.za 079 777 1849

8 Venedi MAAA0932799 Mantjana Chiloane mchiloane@live.co.za 072 843 1803

9 Maphungwane Solutions (Pty) Ltd MAAA0052191 Musa Maphungwane maphungwanesolutions@gmail.com 064 164 3103

10 Mashcorp2008 (Pty) Ltd MAAA0376557 Colman Mphahlele Colman@mashcorp.co.za 072 971 2781

11 Brainet Consulting MAAA0939183
Mpofu Ramukhubu brian@brainet.co.za 083 267 2945

12 Umisa Business Services
MAAA0760866 Brenda Mfihlo brendamfihlo@umisa.co.za 083 200 5457

13 A tech Solutions
MAAA0069356 Admire Mathwasa admire.mathwasa@a-satsystems.com 083 520 1540

14 Meraki Solutions Mart (Pty) Ltd
MAAA0553996 Tshilidzi Giliana evans@merakism.co.za 076 885 3101

15 Goldvision (Pty) Ltd
MAAA0936123 Madisela Mosoge ik@goldvisionco.co.za 064 504 4818

TIME: 12:45 - 13:45

TIME: 14:00 - 15:00



16 Blue Computer Technologies (Pty) Ltd
MAAA0003648 Cornelius v/d Walt hr@bluetek.co.za 083 956 2281

17 Red Edge Solutions (Pty) Ltd
MAAA0098362 Rodney Tintinger rodney.tintinger@rededge.co.za 179 671 7149

18 Access Technology Consultants
MAAA0484507 James Moyana anne@atconsultants.co.za 083 284 3740




